Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
FX1N-24MR-ES/UL
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number fx1n-24mr-esul
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.27 kgs
Voltage 100 - 240 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Relay
Signal Type 240
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Industrial Safety plc
Signal Level 240 V
Safety Level plc
Description
FX1N-24MR-ES/UL | Mitsubishi Controller, FX1N Series, 2K Step (EEPROM) with RS-232C,
RS485 | Brand / Manufacturer: Mitsubishi | product type: Controller | series: FX1N | RAM:
2K Step (EEPROM) | supply voltage: 24 V dc | width: 90 mm | depth: 75 mm | height: 90 mm
| port type: RS-232C;RS-485